
Limours (Parc Des Sports Vincent Coupet)  le 13 mai 2007

Meeting Courses de Limours

017780

Ouest Essonne Athlétisme et CD91

100m/TCF (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +3,2

1 MEKARNIA Lydia 457161 CAF /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 13''60 R3 780

2 OLIVIER Juliette 664964 CAF /91 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''76 R3 757

3 DESSALINES Emmanuelle 1017799 JUF /89 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 14''03 R3 720

4 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 14''27 D1 687

5 BARGET Jade 1005642 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 15''26 561

100m/TCF (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +3,1

1 JUVING Vanessa 319482 SEF /83 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 12''65 R1 922

2 TOURE Halimatou 554837 CAF /90 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 12''99 R1 870

3 N'DIAYE Khadidjatou 110755 JUF /88 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13''08 R2 857

4 KOMBA LUSALA Bibiche (Cgo) 479173 SEF /83 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 14''10 710

5 DRAPIER Elsa 1102373 JUF /89 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''42 667

100m/TCF (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +3,9

1 TOGBA Laetitia 471731 JUF /88 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12''47 N3 951

2 OKOU Rosvitha 473727 ESF /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''50 N3 946

3 BERNARD Aude 457475 JUF /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 12''75 R1 907

4 ROGATIEN Malika 156460 CAF /91 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 12''78 R1 902

5 PINTO Charlotte 175846 CAF /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 12''98 R1 872

6 NDANI Aurelia 112266 CAF /90 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 13''11 R2 852

7 OLIVIER Emilie 664988 JUF /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''59 R3 782

100m/BEF MIF (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2,5

1 AUBERT Pauline 691625 MIF /93 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 14''03 R3 720

2 AUBERT Megane 803150 MIF /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 14''21 D1 695

3 ANSART Claire 106524 BEF /94 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 14''75 D3 624

4 MANDON Elise 1022352 MIF /92 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 15''03 D2 589

5 DUPUCH Emmanuelle 801815 BEF /94 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 15''55 526

6 QUELVILLE Manon 1088239 BEF /94 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 15''65 514

7 GILCART Morgane 1006478 BEF /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 16''18 454

100m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,6

1 MEUNIER David 538055 JUM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 11''41 R1 807

2 TSHIAJI Armand 1074259 CAM /91 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11''61 R2 755

3 GONCALVES Francois 1075468 CAM /91 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 12''50 D1 544

4 GODEAU Sebastien 339526 SEM /79 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 12''54 535

5 BAMOUANGA Dumerla 1108238 JUM /89 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 13''12 417

ENGRAMER Mickael 487092 JUM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP

100m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,4

1 AGRICOLE Kevin 1076581 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''74 R2 722

2 BANNERMAN David 363520 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''04 R3 648

3 ANSART Guillaume 106541 CAM /91 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 12''06 R3 644

4 QUERE Joshua 1071646 CAM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''37 D1 572

5 SALBOT Loic 183065 CAM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''43 D1 559

6 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''48 548

7 AUBERT Yann 900247 VEM /65 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 13''05 431

100m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +2,5

1 VAIRAC Andy 398399 JUM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''65 R2 745

2 TREHIN Erwan 525817 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11''93 R2 675

3 ARDHUIN Yoann 1066957 CAM /90 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 12''04 R3 648

4 MIKOUNTOUALA-BILONGO (Cgo) 1114728 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''27 R3 595

5 DUJON Remi 1089234 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''73 D1 495

6 GAZAN Marc 808519 VEM /62 As Leves 28 CEN 12''95 450

SUZAN Steeve 1071635 SEM /82 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP
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Ouest Essonne Athlétisme et CD91

100m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +2,5

1 PINSARD Emmanuel 906440 SEM /80 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11''31 R1 834

2 TOURE Abdoulaye 397364 JUM /88 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 11''33 R1 828

3 LOKO Landry 1009688 JUM /89 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 11''57 R2 765

4 NKIAMA Jean_jacques 522296 ESM /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''63 R2 750

5 LEDEME Matthieu 385411 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 11''65 R2 745

6 RIALLAND Ludovic 1065472 JUM /88 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''76 R2 717

7 MAMA Tewfik 1035189 SEM /82 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''87 R2 690

100m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +2,2

1 KOUM Alex Yves (Cmr) 437165 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''90 N3 948

2 DIALLO Boubacar 668641 ESM /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10''95 N3 933

3 ANGLIO Jean-denis 525185 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11''21 R1 861

4 ESOPE Jeremy 136384 ESM /86 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''23 R1 855

5 MENCE Mathieu 201650 SEM /80 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 11''27 R1 844

6 AGRICOLE Jonathan 1013742 ESM /87 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''49 R1 786

7 VIGNIER Fabien 921958 SEM /84 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11''65 R2 745

100m/BEM MIM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +2,9

1 BAILLY Kieran 527269 MIM /93 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12''39 R3 568

2 JOLY Aurelien 154041 MIM /93 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 13''12 D2 417

3 ORIA Guillaume 1088236 BEM /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 16''82 10

200m/TCF (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,8

1 OLIVIER Juliette 664964 CAF /91 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 28''85 R3 739

2 HERRY Morgane 1005626 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 29''76 R3 685

3 DESSALINES Emmanuelle 1017799 JUF /89 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 30''10 665

4 BARGET Jade 1005642 CAF /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 31''83 568

200m/TCF (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +4,9

1 JUVING Vanessa 319482 SEF /83 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 26''13 R1 915

2 GARGUET Ingrid 392828 JUF /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 26''17 R1 913

3 TURLEPIN Kathy 665102 CAF /91 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 26''56 R1 886

4 ROGATIEN Malika 156460 CAF /91 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 27''50 R2 824

5 CAMARA Ganssiri 471728 JUF /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 27''58 R2 819

6 SAMASSA Mamou 911736 ESF /87 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 27''82 R2 804

200m/TCF (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +3,6

1 RIGOULET Sophie 240007 SEF /81 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 25''62 N3 950

2 SIDIBE Diouka Coumba 531324 CAF /90 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 26''21 R1 910

3 TOGBA Laetitia 471731 JUF /88 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 26''52 R1 889

4 N'DIAYE Khadidjatou 110755 JUF /88 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 27''34 R2 835

5 MENDY Christine 557084 ESF /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 27''55 R2 821

6 OLIVIER Emilie 664988 JUF /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 27''70 R2 811

200m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +4,1

1 TSHIAJI Armand 1074259 CAM /91 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 24''13 R2 676

2 GODEAU Sebastien 339526 SEM /79 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 26''07 473

3 GONCALVES Francois 1075468 CAM /91 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 26''23 458

4 BAMOUANGA Dumerla 1108238 JUM /89 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 28''37 279

200m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +6,3

1 MAMA Tewfik 1035189 SEM /82 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 24''49 R3 635

2 JEAN-BAPTISTE Louis 1042912 SEM /80 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 24''82 R3 599

3 RICHARD Genel 315744 SEM /70 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 25''82 497

4 TRAORE Auguste Alex 162139 CAM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 25''98 D1 481

5 SENARD Julien 1045725 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 26''46 436

CHOUT Andy 507052 ESM /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F NP
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Limours (Parc Des Sports Vincent Coupet)  le 13 mai 2007

Meeting Courses de Limours

017780

Ouest Essonne Athlétisme et CD91

200m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : +6,3

1 RIALLAND Ludovic 1065472 JUM /88 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 23''57 R2 741

2 AGRICOLE Kevin 1076581 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''71 R2 724

3 BANNERMAN David 363520 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24''30 R2 656

4 LUNION Sebastien 569977 SEM /82 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 24''33 R2 653

5 GUEBRE Adama 513605 SEM /78 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24''42 R3 643

6 LEDEME Matthieu 385411 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 24''68 R3 614

200m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : +4,5

1 ANGLIO Jean-denis 525185 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''57 R2 741

2 VERIN William 451382 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''87 R2 706

3 LOKO Landry 1009688 JUM /89 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 23''95 R2 696

4 TREHIN Erwan 525817 CAM /91 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 24''20 R2 668

5 CORNACCHIA Damien 149225 JUM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24''50 R3 634

6 THOMANN Bruno 459054 CAM /91 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 25''94 D1 485

200m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : +2,2

1 SABAN David 422588 JUM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''22 R1 783

2 CHARLES-DONATIEN Jerome 329493 ESM /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''48 R2 752

3 PINSARD Emmanuel 906440 SEM /80 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 23''62 R2 735

4 VIGNIER Fabien 921958 SEM /84 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 23''94 R2 697

5 TALL Boubacar 466005 SEM /81 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 24''19 R2 669

6 PEREZ Jose 140367 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24''75 R3 607

200m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 6       Vent : +3,7

1 CHRISTIN Ludovic 103047 JUM /89 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 23''20 R1 786

2 GROUHEL Cedric 1060582 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''27 R1 777

3 KITOU Jean-claude 416894 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''42 R1 759

4 MENCE Mathieu 201650 SEM /80 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 23''63 R2 734

5 SABIN Sebastien 562208 SEM /82 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 23''88 R2 704

6 VAIRAC Andy 398399 JUM /88 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 24''16 R2 672

200m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 7       Vent : +2,6

1 GUFFROY Guillaume 1060581 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 21''66 N3 986

2 NIMAGA Ismaïl 133112 SEM /82 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 22''02 N3 937

3 SOCRIER Didier 515608 SEM /83 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 22''70 R1 848

4 AKOUZAR Abdellatiff 1053794 SEM /80 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''05 R1 804

5 LABAUNE Alexandre 1061672 CAM /91 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 23''13 R1 794

6 MULLER Vincent 232466 ESM /85 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 25''38 541

1 000m/TCF (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRABELSI Leila 421190 SEF /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 3'08''46 R2 778

2 MAIRE Sylvie 958212 VEF /64 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'13''61 R2 722

3 BAKANA DIAMANTINO He (Ang) 692377 JUF /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 3'28''93 569

1 000m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAINT VAL Ludwig 472968 JUM /89 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2'47''34 R3 600

2 SILVA RAMOS Joel 343994 JUM /89 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2'47''93 R3 591

3 SIGNARBIEUX Kevin 149933 CAM /90 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'55''08 D1 487

4 KLEIN Maxime 1018383 CAM /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 2'59''44 D1 428

5 DAGORRET Guillaume 1081827 CAM /90 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3'04''30 367

6 EL HOUJJAJI Said 355008 SEM /78 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3'05''22 356

7 LATIMIER Jean-jacques 217497 VEM /52 As Leves 28 CEN 3'16''94 230

8 SMETS Bruno 111682 SEM /68 As Leves 28 CEN 3'17''14 228
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Ouest Essonne Athlétisme et CD91

1 000m/TCM (13/05/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 COURJAL Sulian 283532 ESM /86 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2'33''33 R1 837

2 RODRIGUES Charles 1004926 CAM /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 2'34''50 R1 815

3 EMBOULE Olivier 479805 SEM /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2'35''03 R1 806

4 BOUET Jeremy 302476 JUM /88 Ac Boulogne Billancourt 92 I-F 2'36''61 R1 778

5 CYBAK Donovan 678325 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'44''68 R2 642

6 DANIEL Aymeric 672257 JUM /89 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2'46''92 R3 607

7 OLIVIER Bruno 356096 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'48''26 R3 586

8 JAMBOU Clement 720030 CAM /91 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2'49''93 R3 561

9 MIKOUNTOUALA-BILONGO (Cgo) 1114728 JUM /89 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 2'54''04 501

10 L'HERETEYRE Julien 450183 CAM /91 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2'56''17 D1 471
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